Banksaldo 31/12/2012

Ontvangsten
Giften donateurs
Collecte

Rente

Uitgaven
Financiele bijdrage zomerkampen
Benzine

Speciale projecten
Reiskosten

Eten

Auto
Wegenbelasting
Autoverzekering
Ziektekosten nl
Telefoon

Overig

Saldo te vorderen op B&N 2013
Saldo te betalen aan B&N 2012
Voorschot B&N 2011

Uitgave weeskinderen (kn 2012)

Banksaldo 31/12/2013

2013
7.765
443

2013
1.055
1.051
1.647
612
263
37
268
285
316
155
499

936

2012
5.753
487

8.208

2012
2.036
1.595

468
311
209
367
390
234
247
247
1.215
6.187-

588-
589-

1.779

2.267
2011
5.295
503
110
6.241
2011
422
1.775
1.094
483
453
360
158
389
7.319- 5.819-
589
843-
936

650

5.908

5.134-

843

2.267



